
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 MATTHEUS DRIES / LEWYCKYJ LESSIA | B0 / B0 | Smash Aarschot 1 mattheus / lewyckyj

32 T16 Aanvangsuur: 9:30

T9 17 VAN OOSTVELDT SVEN / MERMANS INTHE | B6 / B2 | Gierle 10.30 van oostveldt / mermans 1 5,7,-5,8 Einduur: 12:55

10.00 16 DOCHY STEFAAN / VERMANDEL ELLA | B2 / B6 | Gullegem / Meulebeke 6,-9,6,-10,9 T16

9 DE KEPPER WOUT / VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA | B2 / B2 | Merelbeke 2 de kepper / van bostraeten 11.00 6,9,5

24 T15

25 10.00 hermanns / capocci -9,-8,11,9,7 1

8 HERMANNS TIAGO / CAPOCCI MARIE | B4 / B0 | Minerois T10

5 MARCHAL NICOLAS / TSCHIRR MARGAUX | B0 / B2 | E.B.S. / Malonne 3 marchal / tschirr 11.30 6,9,-8,9

28 T10

T10 21 MASSAGE THOMAS / BUELENS STELLA | B4 / B6 | Piranha / Logis Auderghem 10.30 goossens / bernard 2 -7,4,-9,10,6

10.00 12 GOOSSENS LORENZO / BERNARD JANA | B6 / B0 | E.B.S. / Vedrinamur 4,4,-8,9 T10

T11 13 DEVUE WOUTER / COLLA LAUREN | B2 / B4 | Hoeselt 4 devue / colla 11.00 6,9,-10,5

10.00 20 MAQUA JEAN / GIANNINI EVA | B6 / B4 | Bouillon T18 -3,2,5,7

29 10.30 debieve / renuart 6,-8,8,7 1

4 DEBIEVE FLORIAN / RENUART MARION | B2 / B0 | Hyon - Cuesmes / Neufvilles Senne T8 gobeaux / guidon

3 GOBEAUX FRANCOIS / GUIDON MORGANE | B0 / B0 | Vedrinamur / E.B.S. 5 gobeaux / guidon 12.00 14,7,6

30 T12

T12 19 JANSSENS CYRIL / RIFFLART AMANDINE | B2 / C0 | Braine l'Alleud 10.30 janssens / rifflart 3 8,-6,11,8

10.00 14 VANDENBULCKE SAM / VANDENBULCKE LILLY | B4 / B2 | Don Bosco / Neufvilles Senne 7,5,-9,9 T12

T13 11 HERMANS RAF / BUEKERS BRITT | B2 / B2 | Smash Aarschot 6 hermans / buekers 11.00 9,10,6

10.00 22 VANGHELUWE ROGER / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE | C2 / B6 | Merelbeke T13 1,3,8

27 10.30 svren / poncelet -6,12,9,11 2

6 SVREN BELIGDORG / PONCELET CLEMENTINE | B0 / B2 | Tiege / Francorchamps T8

7 PIETTE NOAN / COLOT ELEA | B2 / B0 | Vedrinamur / Malonne 7 piette / colot 11.30 -14,7,9,7

26 T16

23 10.00 vanvinckenroye / aelst 4 6,-5,5,8

10 VANVINCKENROYE MATTHIAS / AELST ELLA | B2 / B2 | Diest / Smash Aarschot T14

T14 15 WAUTHOZ MAXIME / BALIGANT CAROLINE | B2 / B4 | Braine l'Alleud 8 wauthoz / baligant 11.00 10,12,8

10.00 18 CZERWENKA FRANCK / BERTIAUX EMELYNE | B4 / B4 | Neufvilles Senne T14 8,6,-8,-8,7

31 10.30 lemaitre / godefroid 4,7,9

2 LEMAITRE P-YVES / GODEFROID ANNE-CATHERINE | B0 / B0 | Aywaille
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1 B0 / B0

2 B2 / B0

3 B0 / B0

4 B0 / B0

5 B2 / B2

6 B0 / B2

7 B2 / B0

8 B4 / B0

9 B2 / C0

10 B2 / B4

11 B2 / B4

12 B6 / B2

13 B0 / B2

14 B6 / B0

15 B2 / B2

16 B2 / B2

17 C2 / B6

DE KEPPER WOUT / VAN BOSTRAETEN SARA Merelbeke

VANGHELUWE ROGER / DE PILLECYN MARIEKE Merelbeke

SVREN BELIGDORG / PONCELET CLEMENTINE Tiege / Francorchamps

GOOSSENS LORENZO / BERNARD JANA E.B.S. / Vedrinamur

VANVINCKENROYE MATTHIAS / AELST ELLA Diest / Smash Aarschot

DEVUE WOUTER / COLLA LAUREN Hoeselt

WAUTHOZ MAXIME / BALIGANT CAROLINE Braine l'Alleud

VAN OOSTVELDT SVEN / MERMANS INTHE Gierle

PIETTE NOAN / COLOT ELEA Vedrinamur / Malonne

HERMANNS TIAGO / CAPOCCI MARIE Minerois

JANSSENS CYRIL / RIFFLART AMANDINE Braine l'Alleud

MATTHEUS DRIES / LEWYCKYJ LESSIA Smash Aarschot

HERMANS RAF / BUEKERS BRITT Smash Aarschot

MARCHAL NICOLAS / TSCHIRR MARGAUX E.B.S. / Malonne

GOBEAUX FRANCOIS / GUIDON MORGANE Vedrinamur / E.B.S.

DEBIEVE FLORIAN / RENUART MARION Hyon - Cuesmes / Neufvilles Senne

LEMAITRE P-YVES / GODEFROID ANNE-CATHERINE Aywaille


